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Day/Date Time Home Visitor Age Group Field
Tuesday, June 8, 2021 5:30 PM Sacred Heart Good Guys Battle Hawks 12U Tanner 3
Tuesday, June 15, 2021 6:45 PM Sacred Heart Good Guys Sacred Heart Titans 12U Tanner 3
Saturday, June 19, 2021 10:15 AM Sacred Heart Titans Sacred Heart Good Guys 12U Tanner 3
Tuesday, June 22, 2021 5:30 PM Sacred Heart Crusaders Sacred Heart Good Guys 12U Tanner 3
Saturday, June 26, 2021 9:00 AM Sacred Heart Good Guys Golden Nights 12U Tanner 3
Tuesday, June 29, 2021 6:45 PM Sacred Heart Good Guys Sacred Heart Crusaders 12U Tanner 3
Saturday, July 3, 2021 10:15 AM Sacred Heart Good Guys Golden Nights 12U Tanner 3
Tuesday, July 6, 2021 5:30 PM Golden Nights Sacred Heart Good Guys 12U Tanner 3
Saturday, July 10, 2021 9:00 AM Battle Hawks Sacred Heart Good Guys 12U Tanner 3
Tuesday, July 13, 2021 5:30 PM Sacred Heart Good Guys Sacred Heart Crusaders 12U Tanner 3


